Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/21

Dept Desc Departmen.. Major1l Major 1Desc.
Accounting ACCT ACC Accounting
ACCT Accounting
CPA Accountancy
Biology BIOL BIOC Biology w/ conc in Cell & Molecular Biology

BIOM Biology w/concentration in Marine Biology
BIOP Biology / Pre-Health

BIOS Biological Sciences

BIOT Biological Sciences w/Teachers Certification
BIOV Biology w/conc in Ecology & Evolutionary Bi..

Business Analytics BUAN BUAN Business Analytics
CAS - Nursing PREN PREN Pre-Nursing
Chemistry CHEM CHEB Biochemistry - Pre-health

CHEM Chemistry - ACS Certified
CHFS Forensic Chemistry
HEAL Pre-Health
College of A&S CAS CNHS Contract: Humanities and Social Sciences
CNSG Contract: Gender & Sexuality Studies
CNVD Contract: Video Game Design
EXPL Exploratory Studies
EXUP Undergraduate Exchange Student
FOST Food Studies: Policy, Commerce & Culture
GENS General Studies
HUMA Humanities
IEN Intensive English
NDES Non-Degree Early Scholar
NDGP Non-Degree (Graduate Program)
NDRA Non-Degree Reflective Age
NDUP Non-Degree (Undergraduate Program)
SOSC Social Sciences
TRUP Transient (Undergraduate Program)
CITY TRUP Transient (Undergraduate Program)

ITDS ITDS Interdisciplinary Studies

Degreel Online Reco.. Count Reg.. Count Reg..| Count

BAU
BBA
CAS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BBA
UND
BS
BS
BS
PBC
BA
BA
BA
UND
EX
BA
UND
BLS
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
BLS
TRA
TRA
BA

Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online

Oncampus

17F 18F 19F
Reg ..
53 870 59 921 56 926
1 12 3 24 2 15
1 14 8 122
44
2 30 86 1,306
154 2,340 160 2,435 111 1,705
1 13 2 32 1 16
1 18
10 155 23 376 17 277
52 808 47 737 32 507
11 154 9 135 9 137
15 237 16 243 22 342
9 104 14 125
6 59 5 48
1 18
2 33
21 283 20 269 24 345
2 21 6 85 3 42
60 887 79 1,148 77 1,146
3 21 1 6 1 3
10 195 7 140 11 205
1 3 3 14
1 4 1 3
3 12 4 12 2 9
4 31 9 35 29
8 58 2 19
6 43 26 329 46 672
1 6
7 46 9 60 66

20F
Count Reg..
36 615
9 139
9 140
7 97
125 1,947
89 1,379
58
1 15
18 285
39 595
11 157
25 377
10 110
36 539
12
15
27 382
1 3
1 10
4 12
3 25
49 608
2 21

21F
Count Reg..
3 42
32 525
11 165
13 201
138 2,132
64 968
2 26
63
17 281
52 796
35 508
11 164
26 410
21 207
73 1,064
5 58
4 65
1 3
4 21
64 438
1 12

Count and Reg Hrs broken down by Term1 vs. Dept Desc, Departmentl, Major 1, Major 1Desc., Degreel and Online Recoded. The view is filtered on Term1, which keeps 17F, 18F, 19F, 20F and

21F.



Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/21

Dept Desc Departmen.. Major1l Major 1Desc.
College of A&S ITDS ITDS
College of Business CBA EXPL Exploratory Studies
EXUP Undergraduate Exchange Student
GSB Exploratory Studies - Business

Interdisciplinary Studies

NDUB Non-Degree Undergraduate Business
TRUP Transient (Undergraduate Program)
College of Music MA NDUP Non-Degree (Undergraduate Program)
Communications CMMN CMAD Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic
Comm/Advertising

CMJR Mass Communication w/conc in Journalism

CMMN Mass Communication
CMPR Mass Comm w/ conc in Strategic
Commy/Public Rel

cMmvC Mass Comm w/ conc in Visual
Communications

Computer CIS CIS Computer Info Systems
Information
Systems CISE Computer Information Systems -
Entrepreneurship
CISM Computer Information Systems -

Management Systems

COsC Computer Science
CSEC Cybersecurity

CSGP Computer Science/Game Programming
Consortium CONS TRCN Transient (Undergraduate Program)
Counseling CNSL CNMF Counseling: Marriage and Family

CNSL Counseling: Clinical Mental Health

Criminology and CRIM CRIM
Justice

Criminology and Justice

BA
UND
EX
UND
ND
TRA
ND
BA

BA

AA
BA

BA

BS

BS

BS

BS
BS
BS
TRA
MS
MS
ND
AA
BA
BCJ

Online
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Online
Online
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Oncampus

17F
Degreel Online Reco.. Count Reg.. Count Reg..| Count

10
32

32

81

75

11

11

22

64

49
9

135
494

18

505

1,215

1,129

68

171

171

81
75

482
16

754
55

18F 19F
Reg ..
40 312 43 412
9 131 13 183
27 396 28 429
1 3
3 10
40 614 47 741
1 3 1 12
79 1,167 73 1,073
8 66 20 156
1 6
72 1,089 59 898
3 33
14 201 34 535
9 119 6 90
2 30
4 39 6 57
33
11 90 12 S
29 468 34 539
14 194 21 319
30 99 22 78
1 8 7 71
78 612 72 555
1 3 2 9
1 6
81 1,249 104 1,643
6 55

20F 21F
Count Reg.. Count Reg.
40 360 23 208
12 172
39 581 19 289
1 3
2 3
40 617 28 434
1 18
65 986 69 1,061
22 225 20 192
64 976 61 931
4 51 2 24
39 589 38 569
2 9
4 62 75
15
1 15
4 27 18
4 66 30
7 63 48
41 611 30 464
2 B 9 126
22 336 29 427
8 25 9 31
7 64 8 49
80 660 85 630
144 2,246 151 2,359

Count and Reg Hrs broken down by Term1 vs. Dept Desc, Departmentl, Major 1, Major 1Desc., Degreel and Online Recoded. The view is filtered on Term1, which keeps 17F, 18F, 19F, 20F and

21F.



Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major

2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/21

Dept Desc
Criminology and
Justice

Digital Filmmaking
Economics

English

Environmental
Studies

Finance

Graphic Design

History

Interdisciplinary

Departmen..
CRIM

FILM
ECON

ENGL

ENV

FIN

DSGN

HIST

ID

Major 1

CRIM

CRJU

McCJ

DEM
ECOA
ECON
ENGL
ENGM
ENGW
ENLT
ENWT
CNEJ
ENVB
ENVH
ENVS
ENVT
FIN

DSGN
IDSG
HIST
HITC
HSIS
HSPL
CNWS
NEUB
NEUP

Major 1Desc.
Criminology and Justice

Criminal Justice

Criminal Justice

Digital Filmmaking

Economics

Economics

English w/ Concentration in Literature

English w/ Concentration in Film & Digital M..

English w/ Concentration in Writing
English Literature - Teaching

English Writing - Teaching

Contract: Environment: Social Justice
Environmental Science - Biological Sciences

Environmental Studies w/conc. in Humaniti..
Environmental Studies w/conc. in Social Sci..

Environmental Science -Teaching
Finance

Graphic Design

Interactive Design

History

History - Teaching

History International Studies
History w/ Concentration in Pre-Law
Contract: Women Studies
Neuroscience - Biology
Neuroscience - Psychology

BCJ
BCJ2
MCJ2
BA
BCJ

MCJ

BFA
BA
BBA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BS
BA
BA
BS
BBA

BD
BD
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BS
BS

Online

Online

Online

Oncampus
Oncampus
Online

Oncampus
Online

Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online

Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus

17F
Degreel Online Reco.. Count Reg.. Count Reg..| Count

31
14

14

52

30

28

20
73

27

16

60

58

29

14

496
94

114

866
61
466
410
296
1,139
112
93
14
416
71
231
30
921

876

451
75
93

214

18F 19F

Reg.

39 355 47 399
17 230 1 3

5 39
2 12
6 30

27 225 39 259
65 1,049 71 1,104
6 91 5 70
25 376 31 480
27 413 23 345
22 325 25 370
66 989 59 873
5 76 5 72
7 100 7 111
20 296 20 319
6 85 4 67
14 194 13 195
4 65 3 43
55 839 73 1,142
7 60 8 81
63 949 66 979
5 70 5 76
26 381 39 584
5 75 90
12 187 118
13 187 17 257

20F
Count Reg..
2 17
41 403
42 297
75 1,220
5 67
36 550
19 268
21 295
54 817
5 67
6 90
26 404
7 109
14 206
4 53
82 1,327
4 39
69 1,030
5 69
29 441
9 136
10 169
16 246
2 33
4 60

21F
Count Reg..
1 7
35 332
41 298
78 1,221
3 45
29 432
16 230
16 211
53 784
5 75
8 125
31 475
8 120
13 185
1 17
96 1,458
3 27
78 1,118
6 93
36 538
13 199
7 109
17 255
1 15
15 237
20 308

Count and Reg Hrs broken down by Term1 vs. Dept Desc, Departmentl, Major 1, Major 1Desc., Degreel and Online Recoded. The view is filtered on Term1, which keeps 17F, 18F, 19F, 20F and

21F.



Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major

2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/21

Dept Desc
Interdisciplinary

Languages and
Cultures

Law

Loyola Inst. for
Ministry

Departmen..

ID
LANG

LAW

LIM

Major 1
NEUS
CLCv
CLGK
CLST
MLCF
MLCL
MLCS
SPNT
TRIN
CIVD
CIVE
CMPT
COM
CVPT
EVL
EXPP
HLA
LLM
TRPP
CST
LIM

LIMO

Major 1Desc.

Neuroscience - Business Administration
Classical Studies w/con in Classical Civilizat..
Classical Studies w/concentration in Greek

Classical Studies

French

Latin American Studies
Spanish

Spanish - Teaching

Translation & Interpreting

Civil Law

Civil Law

Common Law

Common Law

Civil Law

Environmental Law

Law Exchange Student

Health Law and Administration
United States Law

Transient (Professional Program)
Catholic Social Teaching
Loyola Institute for Ministry

Loyola Institute for Ministry

BS
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
CTI
JD
JD
JD
JD
JD
MEVL
EX
MHLA
LLM
TRA
GCT
CPs
CRE
MPS
MRE
ND
TRA
ACE
CCT
CPs
CRE
CRT
GCT

Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

17F
Degreel Online Reco.. Count Reg.. Count Reg.. Count Reg.. Count Reg.. Count Reg..

AN N R RPN

28
250
64

147
15

= w

15

N oW NN W RN

4

30

3
15
30
56
62

99
3,765
722
84
2,213
158
12

93

60
24

18

12

18F

R P W O,

250
58

178
10

13

2

33

70
41
15
15

3,767
666
55
2,670
103

79
20

71
27

6

19F

[ N N N =

253
50

199

w

R 0N

nNw N

19

12
60
15
51
16

3,703
571
71
2,977
91

73

(o) MNoRiNe) RIVN]

20F 21F
1 18 2 36
2 28 2 31
3 42 4 60
4 59 2 34
6 88 4 63
3 49
259 3,840 274 4,108
42 491 23 243
7 82 9 105
222 3,349 241 3,582
10 110 9 88
2 24 7 65
4 42 7 68
20 210 98
2 18 2 7
1 3
12 55 27
5 24 1 3
1 3
1 3
2 6
2 9
7 21
3 9 11 33

Count and Reg Hrs broken down by Term1 vs. Dept Desc, Departmentl, Major 1, Major 1Desc., Degreel and Online Recoded. The view is filtered on Term1, which keeps 17F, 18F, 19F, 20F and

21F.



Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness

Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major
2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/21

Dept Desc Departmen.. Major1l Major 1Desc.
Loyola Inst. for LIM LIMO Loyola Institute for Ministry
Ministry
LIMX Loyola Institute for Ministry Extension
MNTH Ministry and Theology
TRGP Transient (Graduate Program)
Management MGT BUSA Business Admin
HCMG Health Care Management
INTB International Business
MGT Management
Marketing MKT MKCM Marketing and Communications
MKT Marketing
Master of Business MBA MBA Business
Admin.
MBAF Business
MBAG Global Master of Business Administration
MBAP Business
NDGB Non-Degree Graduate Business
Mathematical MATH MATC Mathematics w/concentration in Computati..
Sciences MATH Mathematics

MATL Liberal Arts Mathematics

Degreel Online Reco.. Count Reg.. Count

MPS
MRE
ND
PGC
TRA
CCT
CPsS
CRE
GCT
MPS
MRE
TRA
BA
ND

TRA
AS
MS
BBA
BBA

MS
BBA
MBA

MBA
MBA
MBA
ND
BS
BS
BS

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Online
Online
Online
Online
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online
Online
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus

17F 18F
Reg ..
33 141 39 150
26 95 19 78
12 54 27 81
1 3
13 39 3 9
21 63 24
6
3
18 54 10 33
14 42 10 33
4 12 9 27
1 3
9 27
52 792 53 816
80 1,214 90 1,406
30 276
81 1,305 84 1,334
23 159
23 248 19 231
57 343 54 328
2 6 2 6
2 35
11 173 122
1 12 12

19F 20F
Count Reg.. Count Reg..
37 153 38 144
17 69 16 60
5 15 24 72
21 63 38 114
6 18 1 3
1 3
5 15 10 33
12 36 5 18
1 3
14 90 15 144
2 6
1 6
2 12
52 798 55 823
91 1,389 96 1,492
35 279 43 336
17 186
89 1,403 104 1,660
1 7
37 204 33 174
10 98 21 264
39 226 41 281
2 9
17
111 111
25

21F
Count Reg..
36 134
27 99
15 45
4 21
4 12
4 21
1 3
19 186
1 6
4 27
66 997
106 1,604
38 351
45 414
111 1,735
3 35
36 206
20 261
8 120
27 168
9 134

Count and Reg Hrs broken down by Term1 vs. Dept Desc, Departmentl, Major 1, Major 1Desc., Degreel and Online Recoded. The view is filtered on Term1, which keeps 17F, 18F, 19F, 20F and

21F.



Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major

2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/21

Dept Desc
Sciences
Music

Music Education

Music Industry
Studies

Music Therapy

Nursing

Departmen..
MATH

MUSC

MUED

MUIN

MUTY

NURS

Major 1
MATT
CNAE
EXUP
JAZZ
MUCP
MUIM
MUSC

PERI

PERV

MSED
MUED

CNEI
EIS
HHRB
MUIB
MUIN

PCM

UEMP
MUTG
MUTY

FNP

GNUR
NDGP
NE

Major 1Desc.
Mathematics - Teaching

Contract: Arts & Entertainment Industry St..

Undergraduate Exchange Student
Jazz Studies

Composition

Music Industry - Music track
Music w/elective studies

Performance Instrumental

Performance Vocal

Music Education
Music Education

Contract: Entertainment Industry
Entertainment Industry Studies
Hip Hop and R&B

Music Industry Studies

Music Industry Studies

Popular and Commercial Music

Urban and Electronic Music Production

Music Therapy
Music Therapy

Family Nurse Practitioner

Nursing (on campus)
Non-Degree (Graduate Program)
Nursing Educator

Degreel Online Reco.. Count

BS
BA
EX
BM
BM
BM
BAM
BM
BM
MM
BM
MM
PBC
BME
PBC
BA
BA
BS
BS
BA
BS
BS
BS
MMT
BMT
MMT

MSN
TRA
BSN
ND
GCN

Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online

Oncampus
Oncampus
Online

Online

Online

Oncampus
Online

Online

17F
Reg ..
4 67
37 630
12 179
24 433
6 92
22 341
14 221
8 75
30 475
11 85
35 649
1 22
39 630
204 3,251
72 1,210
63 1,013
25 169
70 381
1 6

18F
Count Reg..
5 81
1 15
32 562
15 244
22 398
3 47
27 445
14 232
7 66
23 367
13 82
37 675
1 19
1 16
235 3,733
76 1,230
62 1,004
27 153
118 795

19F
Count Reg..
4 67
35 587
12 203
24 408
4 68
22 381
14 229
5 44
26 419
20 168
31 577
1 7
8 115
1 3
197 3,067
71 1,155
13 182
6 55
55 891
15 100
131 906
1 3

20F 21F
Count Reg.. Count Reg.
2 25 4 70
37 512
31 527 36 622
11 195 12 172
28 492 28 482
7 108 6 76
14 240 10 191
14 205 142
6 45 62
28 427 25 383
21 165 12 110

1 10

32 508 32 606
6 103 3 46
17 259
12 175 55 889
168 2,640 109 1,630
66 1,021 72 1,164
37 603 30 441
6 39 2 27
52 769 36 572
18 90 25 132
139 975 103 699
12 173
4 12

Count and Reg Hrs broken down by Term1 vs. Dept Desc, Departmentl, Major 1, Major 1Desc., Degreel and Online Recoded. The view is filtered on Term1, which keeps 17F, 18F, 19F, 20F and

21F.



Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major

2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/21

Dept Desc
Nursing

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

Psychological
Sciences

Public Health

Religious Studies

Sociology

Departmen..
NURS

PHIL

PHYS

POLS

PSYC

PHEA

RELS

SOCl

Major 1
NE
NMSN
NURB
NURH
NURL
NURM
NURS

OLHC
CNPJ
PHIL

PHPL
BPPH
PHYE
PHYL
PHYP
PHYS
CNIR
POLS
PSYC

PSYN
PSYO
PSYP
PHBA
PHBS
RELC
RELW
CNID
SOC
SOCL

Major 1Desc.
Nursing Educator

Nursing
Primary Care Family Nurse Practitioner

Healthcare Systems Administration and Lea..

Nursing Leadership
Post-Masters Nursing
Nursing

Health Care Systems Management
Contract: Phil, Politics & Social Justice
Philosophy

Philosophy Pre-Law

Biophysics Pre-Health

Physics - Pre-engineering Track
Physics - Liberal Arts Track
Physics - Pre-health Track

Physics

Contract: International Relations
Political Science

Psychology

Psychology w/concentration in Neuroscience
Psychology

Psychology / Pre-Med

Public Health

Public Health

Rel Stu w/ Concentration in Christianity

Rel Stu w/ Concentration in World Rels
Contract: International Development
Sociology

Sociology w/conc in Crime, Law, & Social Co..

Degreel Online Reco.. Count

MSN
BSN
DNP
MSN
MSN
DNP
BSN
TRA
MSN
BA
BA
BA
BS
BS
BS
BS
BS
BA
BA
AA
BA
BS
BS
BA
BS
BA
BS
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online
Online
Oncampus
Oncampus
Online
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus

17F
Reg ..
16 90
2 12
53 381
115 606
29 150
19 108
16 75
11 177
20 304
7 124
11 180
35
86
17 249
1 12
80 1,200
140 2,114
50 780
4 51
57
1 12
25 355
8 111

18F
Count Reg..
33 195
12 96
51 387
101 513
46 264
34 219
6
2 9
1 21
10 138
28 437
19 290
10 160
3 48
22 356
1 15
88 1,322
171 2,592
9 139
55 866
5 48
3 30
28 389
16 241

19F
Count Reg.
22 126
8 51
47 339
59 285
3 12
35 218
36 258
1 3
1 12
18 268
32 488
17 273
8 121
4 61
17 269
100 1,516
3 18
29 264
217 3,313
18 267
51 767
3 30
2 39
28 424
14 216

20F
Count Reg..
16 108
6 27
44 333
46 265
31 186
22 132
2 12
14 201
37 572
8 142
6 93
1 17
18 277
111 1,707
44 399
244 3,736
14 222
44 678
3 B
1 18
47 711
6 90

21F
Count Reg..
6 36
3 12
34 261
32 185
23 140
12 63
1 3
9 132
40 610
124
98
14 209
105 1,578
273 4,150
9 133
45 442
57 886
2 30
5 77
5 45
1 15
57 875
2 31

Count and Reg Hrs broken down by Term1 vs. Dept Desc, Departmentl, Major 1, Major 1Desc., Degreel and Online Recoded. The view is filtered on Term1, which keeps 17F, 18F, 19F, 20F and

21F.



Loyola University New Orleans - Office of Institutional Research and Effectiveness
Enrollment and Registered Hours by Major

2021 Fall Official Stats as of 09/30/21

Dept Desc
Sociology

Studio Arts

Teaching

Theatre, Arts &
Dance

Departmen..
Socl

STUA

TEAC
TAD

Major 1
SOGS
S0sJ
STUA

TEAC
THEA
THMT
THTR

Major 1Desc.

Sociology w/conc in Global Sociology
Sociology w/conc in Social Justice & Inequal..
Studio Arts

Teaching

Theatre Arts

Theatre Arts and Musical Theatre
Theatre Arts with a Business Minor

Degreel Online Reco.. Count

BA
BA
BA
BFA
MA
BA
BA
BA

Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus
Oncampus

Oncampus

17F

Reg.
5 74
26 405
15 222
22 323
20 117
35 592
23 392
14 235

18F
Count Reg..
6 101
22 336
15 238
29 433
21 117
36 609
30 487
13 204

19F
Count Reg..
7 108
17 259
9 129
30 463
22 132
34 512
34 563
15 259

20F
Count Reg..
5 77
12 197
8 113
21 324
26 153
36 596
47 739
13 192

21F
Count Reg..
2 36
5 76
6 96
17 260
11 51
36 571
49 747
10 160

Count and Reg Hrs broken down by Term1 vs. Dept Desc, Departmentl, Major 1, Major 1Desc., Degreel and Online Recoded. The view is filtered on Term1, which keeps 17F, 18F, 19F, 20F and

21F.



